Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
SOM-4450 AMD SOM-ETX Module w/CPU, VGA,
LCD/LVDS, Audio, LAN & TV-out
 Embedded  AMD Geode™ processor
 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
 18-bit LCD/1 channel LVDS interface

Board Diagram
System On Modules
Ordering Information
 SOM-4450F-G0A1 AMD GX1-300 (LCD) SOM-4450
 SOM-4450FL-G0A1 AMD GX1-300 (LVDS) SOM-4450
 SOM-DB4400-00A2 SOM-ETX Development board Rev. A2
Optional
 SOM-FANKIT-1000  Fan kit for SOM-ETX
AMD
S
Processor
SOM-4450